
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 

No. 
115 
25 
53 
30 
29 
7 

74 
41 
47 

141 
3 

69 
44 
79 
9 

33 
50 
43 
18 

110 
101 
99 
5 

81 
88 
13 
52 
32 
15 
31 

Name 
Devin Lundbrink 
Linnea Aadahl 
Adam Vesterlund 
Iris Borgström 
Melvin Holm 
Kevin Berglund Theander 
Martin Lööf 
Olle Wernersson 
Wilgot Göransson 
Hardy Persson 
Lucas Kvist 
Ruben Säfström 
Elise Nilsson 
Viggo Lennartsson 
William Sandervåg 
Elvin Ivarsson-Täljedal 
Nils Paulsson 
Walter Thyren 
Vidar Björnskiöld 
Sebastian Melberg 
Noomi Brinkeback 
Elvin Othzén (D) 
Damon Thongyoi 
Eddie Levin 
Carl Falk 
Walter Burnert 
Sven Jansen 
Milton Hedberg 
Julius Ekdahl 
Arne Nilsson (D) 

Laps 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 

Diff 

0.192 
0.385 
1.965 
2.250 
2.731 
2.903 
5.857 
7.316 
7.543 
7.723 
7.903 
8.438 
9.324 
9.568 

11.170 
11.349 
11.508 
12.462 
12.710 
13.709 
14.828 
15.808 
16.596 
17.350 
18.024 
18.163 
18.923 
23.561 
28.342 

Total Tm 
8:06.980 
8:07.172 
8:07.365 
8:08.945 
8:09.230 
8:09.711 
8:09.883 
8:12.837 
8:14.296 
8:14.523 
8:14.703 
8:14.883 
8:15.418 
8:16.304 
8:16.548 
8:18.150 
8:18.329 
8:18.488 
8:19.442 
8:19.690 
8:20.689 
8:21.808 
8:22.788 
8:23.576 
8:24.330 
8:25.004 
8:25.143 
8:25.903 
8:30.541 
8:35.322 

Best Tm 
40.045 
40.073 
40.023 
40.225 
40.208 
40.125 
40.206 
40.553 
40.244 
40.526 
40.471 
40.489 
40.364 
40.548 
40.496 
40.449 
40.606 
40.593 
40.249 
40.176 
40.804 
40.677 
40.904 
40.615 
40.411 
41.016 
40.551 
40.692 
41.414 
41.186 

Anmälare 
Lundbrink Racing 

Sundberg Racing 

JB Racing 
JB Racing 
OKM Konsult 

Sjöberg Racing Team 
OKM Konsult 

JB Racing 

OKM Konsult 

Sjöberg Racing Team 
RW Motorcenter AB 

Parolin Sverige 

Comment 

FS +3 sek 

FF +5 sek 

FF +5 sek 

FF +5 sek 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

0.192 

Avg. Speed 

72,920 

Best Lap Tm 

40.023 

Best Speed 

73,937 

Best Lap by 

53 - Adam Vesterlund 

Printed: 2025-05-31 16:46:54 

Marie Lenholm 

Michael Palm 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Mkr 

MKR 3 SMK Västerås Lördag 
Mini 

Förfinal 

Race (12 Laps) started at 16:21:53 

Västerås Hälla Ring 0,822 km 

2025-05-31 15:45 


