



MKR 3 SMK Västerås Lördag

Sorted on Laps

Mini

Västerås Hälla Ring 0,822 km

Förfinal

2025-05-31 15:45

Race (12 Laps) started at 16:21:53

Pos	No.	Name	Laps	Diff	Total Tm	Best Tm	Anmälare	Comment
1	115	Devin Lundbrink	12		8:06.980	40.045	Lundbrink Racing	
2	25	Linnea Aadahl	12	0.192	8:07.172	40.073		
3	53	Adam Vesterlund	12	0.385	8:07.365	40.023	Sundberg Racing	
4	30	Iris Borgström	12	1.965	8:08.945	40.225		
5	29	Melvin Holm	12	2.250	8:09.230	40.208	JB Racing	
6	7	Kevin Berglund Theander	12	2.731	8:09.711	40.125	JB Racing	
7	74	Martin Lööf	12	2.903	8:09.883	40.206	OKM Konsult	
8	41	Olle Wernersson	12	5.857	8:12.837	40.553		
9	47	Wilgot Göransson	12	7.316	8:14.296	40.244		
10	141	Hardy Persson	12	7.543	8:14.523	40.526	Sjöberg Racing Tea	
11	3	Lucas Kvist	12	7.723	8:14.703	40.471	OKM Konsult	
12	69	Ruben Säfström	12	7.903	8:14.883	40.489		
13	44	Elise Nilsson	12	8.438	8:15.418	40.364		
14	79	Viggo Lennartsson	12	9.324	8:16.304	40.548		
15	9	William Sandervåg	12	9.568	8:16.548	40.496		
16	33	Elvin Ivarsson-Täljedal	12	11.170	8:18.150	40.449	JB Racing	FS +3 sek
17	50	Nils Paulsson	12	11.349	8:18.329	40.606		
18	43	Walter Thyren	12	11.508	8:18.488	40.593		
19	18	Vidar Björnskiöld	12	12.462	8:19.442	40.249	OKM Konsult	
20	110	Sebastian Melberg	12	12.710	8:19.690	40.176		
21	101	Noomi Brinkeback	12	13.709	8:20.689	40.804	Sjöberg Racing Tea	
22	99	Elvin Othzén (D)	12	14.828	8:21.808	40.677	RW Motorcenter AE	
23	5	Damon Thongyoi	12	15.808	8:22.788	40.904		
24	81	Eddie Levin	12	16.596	8:23.576	40.615		
25	88	Carl Falk	12	17.350	8:24.330	40.411		FF +5 sek
26	13	Walter Burnert	12	18.024	8:25.004	41.016	Parolin Sverige	
27	52	Sven Jansen	12	18.163	8:25.143	40.551		
28	32	Milton Hedberg	12	18.923	8:25.903	40.692		FF +5 sek
29	15	Julius Ekdahl	12	23.561	8:30.541	41.414		
30	31	Arne Nilsson (D)	12	28.342	8:35.322	41.186		FF +5 sek

Margin of Victory

Avg. Speed

Best Lap Tm

Best Speed

Best Lap by

0.192

72,920

40.023

73,937

53 - Adam Vesterlund

Marie Lenholm

Orbits

Michael Palm

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to: Mkr